
MODEL PRACTICAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE –NOV 2015 

ST.BRITTO’S COLLEGE-CHENNAI-600 088 
I&III&V Semester - From 26th Nov, 2015 to 28th Nov, 2015 

Time- 9:00am to 12:00 pm 

S.No Degree Module Date Internal Examiner/Skill Examiner Venue No of Students 

 

1 

 

I B.Sc –FD 

Textile Design &colour Practical 26th Nov,2015 Mr.Sathis Kumar FD DepartmentI FD CLASS ROOM 14 

Fashion Sketching Practical 28th Nov,2015 Mr.Bastin FD DepartmentI FD CLASS ROOM 14 

II B.Sc-FD 

Computerized Textile Tradition Practical 25th Nov,2015 Mr.Jean/Mr.Sathish Kumar FD Department Computer design Lab 07 

Leather Goods footwear & Garments 
Practical 

25th Nov,2015 Mr.Bastin FD Department II FD CLASS ROOM 07 

Fashion Illustration Practical 27th Nov,2015 Mrs.Sujana FD Department II FD CLASS ROOM 07 

2 III B.Sc-FD 

Computer Aided Design(CAD)- I 26th Nov,2015 Mr.Bastin FD Department Computer design Lab 05 

Draping Techniques 25th Nov,2015 Mr.Bastin FD Department III FD CLASS ROOM 05 

Jewellery Design 25th Nov,2015 Mr.Sathish Kumar FD Department III FD CLASS ROOM 05 

Fashion Photography - Practical 26th Nov,2015 Mr.Ashok FD Department  Computer design Lab 05 

3 III BSc CSHM Project 26th Nov,2015 Mr.Nalini Seminar Hall 02 

4 

I B.Com MS office Lab 26th Nov,2015 Mrs.Chandra/Mrs.Divya/Mrs.Diana Computer lab  II 38 

II B.Com Oracle Practical II 27th Nov,2015 Mrs.Gomathi/Mrs.Vedham/Mr.Jean Computer lab II 47 

III B.Com Visual Basic 25th Nov,2015 Mrs.Vedham/Mrs.Chandra/Mrs.Diana Computer lab I 33 

5 

 

I BCA C Programing Lab  26th Nov,2015 Ms.Divya/Mrs.Vedham/Mrs.Jean Computer lab  I 30 

II BCA Programming in c++ Lab 27th Nov,2015 Mrs.Vedham/Mrs.Gomathi/Mrs.Diana Computer lab I 47 

III BCA 
Visual Programming. – V.B.,V C++ 

&ORACLE 
25th Nov,2015 Mrs.Chandra/Mrs.Gomathi /Mrs.Jean Computer lab II 39 

III BCA Project 27th Nov,2015 Mr.GaneshBabu/Mrs.Nalini Seminar Hall 39 

6 
I Viscom Drawing 26th Nov,2015 Mr.Sathish Kumar Viscom Department I VC CLASS ROOM 9 

II Viscom Audio graphy Production 27th Nov,2015 Mr.AntonyStalin/Mr.Saravanaraj Viscom Department Studio I 6 

 
ACADEMIC COORDINATOR                                                                   EXAM COORDINATOR                                                       PRINCIPAL   
 

 



BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY – PRACTICAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE –NOV 2015 
 ARREAR & REGULAR EXAMINATION 

ST.BRITTO’S COLLEGE-CHENNAI-600 088 
I&III&V Semester - From 30th Nov, 2015 to 4th Dec, 2015 

Time- 9:00am to 12:00 pm 
S.No Degree Module Date Internal Examiner/Skill Examiner Venue 

 

1 

 

I B.Sc –FD 

Textile Design &colour Practical 1st Dec,2015 Mr.Sathis Kumar FD DepartmentI FD CLASS ROOM 

Fashion Sketching Practical 3nd Dec,2015 Mr.Bastin FD DepartmentI FD CLASS ROOM 

II B.Sc-FD 

Computerized Textile Tradition Practical 1st Dec,2015 Mr.Jean/Mr.Sathish Kumar FD Department Computer design Lab 

Leather Goods footwear & Garments Practical 2nd  Dec,2015 Mr.Bastin FD Department II FD CLASS ROOM 

Fashion Illustration Practical 3nd Dec,2015 Mrs.Sujana FD Department II FD CLASS ROOM 

2 III B.Sc-FD 

Computer Aided Design(CAD)- I 4th Dec,2015 Mr.Bastin FD Department Computer design Lab 

Draping Techniques 1st Dec,2015 Mr.Bastin FD Department III FD CLASS ROOM 

Jewellery Design 2nd  Dec,2015 Mr.Sathish Kumar FD Department III FD CLASS ROOM 

Fashion Photography - Practical 3nd Dec,2015 Mr.Ashok FD Department  Computer design Lab 

3 III BSc CSHM Project 2nd Dec,2015 Mr.Nalini Seminar Hall 

4 

I B.Com MS office Lab 2nd  Dec,2015 Mrs.Chandra/ Ms.Divya Computer lab II 

II B.Com Oracle Practical II 1st Dec,2015 Mrs.Gomathi/ Mrs.Vedham Computer lab II 

III B.Com Visual Basic 2nd  Dec,2015 Mrs.Vedham/ Mrs.Gomathi Computer lab I 

5 

 

I BCA C Programing Lab  1st Dec,2015 Ms.Divya/ Mrs.Chandra Computer lab I 

II BCA Programming in c++ Lab 30th Nov,2015 Mrs.Vedham/ Ms.Divya Computer lab I 

III BCA Visual Programming. – V.B.,V C++ & ORACLE 30th Nov,2015 Mrs.Chandra/ Mrs.Gomathi Computer lab II 

III BCA External Project Review 2nd  Dec,2015 Mr.GaneshBabu/Mrs.Nalini Seminar Hall 

6 
I Viscom Drawing 1st Dec,2015 Mr.Sathish Kumar Viscom Department I VC CLASS ROOM 

II Viscom Audio graphy Production 3nd Dec,2015 Mr.AntonyStalin Viscom Department Studio I 

 
       ACADEMIC COORDINATOR                                 EXAM COORDINATOR                                                       PRINCIPAL   
 

 
 


